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University of Delhi

Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicines

Result of 1st round counseling for UG {BAMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit (Category-GEN) Seat: 24
CAT_RANK Name_of_the_candidate

2001440393
2001150684
2001550266
2001760290
2001180443
2001170034
2001090828
2001460432
2001200624
3903480215
2001740329
2001090718
2302310051
2001170191
2001600316
2001030258
2001520007
4404070101
20015900569
2001550197
2001060922
2001200001
2001700204
2001760285

NEET_Roll_No PTILE

98.7328365
98.6435797
98.5901956
98.5901956
98.4443811
98.4136654
98.3745058
98.3745058
98.1589857
98.1989957
98.1098522
98.0122647
58.0122647
897.9428994
97.94289%4
97.9428994
87.9428994
97.9428954
97.9009629
97.9005629
97.9009629
97.8733641
97.7087349
97.7087349

RANK
22041
23680
24445
24835
27404
27574
28470
28637
31365
31695
33181
34845
34929
35758
35814
35936
36096
36156
36527
36630
36714
37397
40376
40339

2189
9777
3377
10677
11145
3817
12385
11567
12582
13843
13274
13810
13837
14162
15749
5028
13276
15505
14434
16131
14495
5242
17856
5680

YASHASVI SONAK
MALINI KUMARI
AURANGZEB MUSTAFA
KAJAL

RITIKA DABAS
DURGESH KUMAR
MEHFOOZ ALAM
SAMRAT CHOUDHARY
KAPIL NYOUPANE
NITESH KUMAR
SAMEER AHMED
DILSHAD
MEENAL TIWARI
IQRA NAAZ
ABHISHEK

AJAY

RAKHI TYAGI
AABHA SAHU
PREETI SINGH
MOHD KAMRAN
TANU SHOKEEN
PUNEET BANSAL
SAHIL KUMAR
SHIVAM MISHRA

Fathers_name

MAKHAN KANT

RATISH MISHRA
GHULAM MUSTAFA
PAPPI RASTOGI

MR. BHUPENDER DABAS
DHRUV CHANDRA GUPTA
SAUD ALAM

ANIL KUMAR
PURSHOTAM NYOUPANE
SHANKAR PANDIT
SHAKEEL AHMED

MD IQBAL

OM PRAKASH TIWARI
SAHEED AHMED

RAM NARAYAN

BRU BIHARI LAL SHARMA
DHARMENDER TYAGI
RAMESH PRASAD GUPTA
JAIVEER SINGH

MOHD IMRAN

RAJINDER SHOKEEN

ANIL KUMAR

SHAMBHU MAHTO
CHANDI MANI MISHRA

Obtain Gender

597 Male
594 Female
592 Male
592 Female
587 Female
586 Male
585 Male
585 Male
579 Male
579 Male
576 Male
573 Male
573 Female
571 Female
571 Male
571 Male
571 Female
571 Female
570 Female
570 Male
570 Female
569 Male
564 Male
564 Male

Category
General
General

EWS
OBC
General
EWS
General
General
General
OBC
General
General
General
General
OBC
EWS
General
0OBC
General
OBC
General
EWS
General
EWS

AllocCat
General
General

EWS
OBC
General
EWS
General
General
General
OBC
General
General
General
General
0OBC
EWS
General
0BC
General
OBC
General
EWS
General
EWS



Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicines

University of Delhi
Resuilt of 15t round counseling for UG (BAMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit (Category-GEN CW) Seat: 01
Sno. NEET_Roll_No PTILE RANK CAT_RANK Name_of_the_candidate  Fathers_name Obtain Gender Category

1 2001330596  68.69245 550662 174970 SANINA SUKHBIR SINGH 197 Female  General
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Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicines
University of Delhi
Result of 1st round counseling far UG {BAMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit {Category-GEN PWbD) Seat: 02
NEET_Roll_ PTILE RANK CAT_RANK Name_of iFathers_n; Obtain  Gender  Category Gender

No candidate applied.
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NEET_Roll_No
2001220228
2001630236
2001220072
2001390214
2001150838
2001630283
2001240069
2001240691

93.0315074
92.3842679
92.1043132
91.4738483
90.990048
89.9145458
89.7789321
89.3839352

6374
7475
8062
9184
10225
12482
12641
13529

122445
133522
139243
149430
158506
177870
179526
187157

Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicines
University of Delhi

Result of 1st round counseling for UG {BAMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit {Category-5C) Seat: 08

PTILE CAT_RANK RANK

Name_of_the_candidate
SHILPA
MEGHNA GAUTAM
DEVRAJI MATHURIYA
AVINASH KUMAR
ISHIKA
PUNIT KUMAR
LOKESH
VARSHA RANI

Fathers_name
PRAMOD KUMAR
RAJENDER KUMAR

ASHOK XUMAR
SHYAM CHANDRA

BRUMOHAN

GANGA SARAN

DHARAM PAL
PRADEEP KUMAR

Obtain
454
442
437
426
418
401
399
393

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Category
sC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC



Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicines
University of Delhi
Result of 1st round counseling for UG {BAMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit {Category-5C CW) Seat: 01
NEET_Roll_ PTILE CAT_RANK RANK Name_of_{ Fathers_na Obtain Gender  Category

No candidate applied
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Result of 1st round counseling for UG {BAMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit {Category-ST) Seat: 04

NEET_Roll_No
2001340366
2001720301
2001270151
2001550500

Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicines

PTILE CAT_RANK RANK

B5.22547
83.73049
79.43455
73.06252

5604
6750
10245
15675

259509
286290
362834
473222

University of Delhi

Name_of _the_candidate
AARTI
MAHIMA MEENA
ASHISH
ABHAY KUMAR SAH

Fathers_name
MATHURA LAL MEENA
UTTAM CHAND
VIKRAM MAHTO
BAIRRISTER SAH

Obtain
338
321
278
226

Gender

Female

Female
Male
Male

Category
ST
ST
5T
ST

B
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NEET_Roll_No
2001760290
3903480215
2001600316
4404070101
2001550197
2001230025
2001240302
2001460373
2001260554
3905120467
2001230811
4408010898
2001220472
2001350064

PTILE
58.5901956
58.1989957
97.9428994
97.9428994
97.9009629

©7.641013

97.501489
97.3982345
97.3982345
97.2532798
97.0277195
97.0277195
56.9184011
96.6485905

10677
13843
15749
15905
16131
18224
19370
20200
20284
21141
23086
23115
24075
26285

24835
31695
35814
36156
36630
41154
43687
45543
45709
47602
51851
51522
53999
58872

Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicines
University of Delhi

Result of 1st round counseling for UG {BAMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit (Category-OBC) Seat: 14
CAT_RANK RANK

Name_of_the_candidate

KAJAL
NITESH KUMAR
ABHISHEK
AABHA SAHU
MOHD KAMRAN
GEETA
ANUJ
RITIK SAINI
KUMAR TWARIT
SIMRAN MANDHARI
NITISH KUMAR
ADIL HUSSAIN
NISHI KUMARI
NITIN KUMAR

Fathers_name
PAPPI RASTOGI
SHANKAR PANDIT
RAM NARAYAN
RAMESH PRASAD GUPTA
MOHD IMRAN
KAILASH CHAND JAT
MANQJ GOSWAMI
KAPOOR SINGH
AKHILESH KUMAR
MAHAVIR SINGH
SUBODH KUMAR
MOHD ZAKIR HUSSAIN
RAMAN KUMAR SUMAN
RADHEY SHYAM

Obtain
592
579
571
571
570
562
558
555
555
552
545
545
542
535

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

@)

Category
0BC
0BC
OBC
08C
OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
oBC
0BC
0BC
oBC
oBC
OBC



Sno

1

NEET_Roll_No PTILE

Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicines
University of Dethl

Result of 1st round counseling for UG {BAMS) Course for the academic

CAT_RANK RANK Name_of_the_candidate  Fathers_name Obtain
4408010898 97.0277195 23115 51922 ADIL HUSSAIN

year 2022-23 as per merit {Category-OBC CW) Seat: 01
Gender  Category

MOHD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 545 Male OBC



Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicines
University of Delhi
Result of 1st round counseling for UG (BAMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit {Category-OBC PWbD) Seat: 01
NEET_Roll_PTILE RANK CAT_RANK Name_of_1Fathers_na Obtain Gender  Category Gender

No candidate applied.
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NEET_Roll_No
2001550266
2001170034
2001030258
2001200001
2001760285
2001710351

PTILE
98.5902
98.41367
97.9429
97.87336
97.70873
97.43524

3377
3817
5028
5242
5680
6427

24445
27574
35936
37397
40389
45180

Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicines
University of Delhi

Result of 1st round counseling for UG {BAMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit (Category-EWS) Seat: 06

CAT_RANK RANK

Name_of_the_candidate
AURANGZEB MUSTAFA
DURGESH KUMAR
AJAY
PUNEET BANSAL
SHIVAM MISHRA
SHAILANDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

Fathers_name
GHULAM MUSTAFA
DHRUV CHANDRA GUPTA
BR1J BIHARI LAL SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR
CHANDI MANI MISHRA
RAJENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

Obtain
592
586
571
569
564
556

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Category
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS



